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LED Chip Samsung

Power Consumption 60W (12W per Meter)

Input Voltage 24VDC

Length 5000mm

Operating Temperature from -20° to 50° C 

Color Rendering Index >80

Warranty 3 years against manufacturing 
defects

Agency Approval CE, RoHS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Strip Material Double Sided Flexible PCB

Sealant Material Clear Silicone Rubber

Installation Tape 3M Adhesive Tape

Dimmability Compatible with Phase
Dimming, 0 – 10V Dimming &
DALI Dimming

Binning 3 Step MacAdam

Life Span 40,000 hours

ABHA-FS330193
60W COB LED STRIP LIGHT (12W/m, 5m Reel)

Power
(W)

Available color
Temperatures

LED Chip Lumen Efficacy
IP Rating Available

Beam Angles3000K 4000K 6000K

60W

2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K
6000K

RED,GREEN,BLUE

95lm/W 100lm/W 110lm/W 68 120°

Standard option.
Non-standard products may be subject to MOQ. Contact your regional sales representative for more information. 

100 Cutting Length360 30 12Wide

10 104.5 High

5004Max Run


