

ABHA-FS330193

60W COB LED STRIP LIGHT (12W/m, 5m Reel)





PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Strip Material	Double Sided Flexible PCB	
Sealant Material	Clear Silicone Rubber	
Installation Tape	3M Adhesive Tape	
Dimmability	Compatible with Phase Dimming, 0 – 10V Dimming & DALI Dimming	
Binning	3 Step MacAdam	
Life Span	40,000 hours	

LED Chip	Samsung	
Power Consumption	60W (12W per Meter)	
Input Voltage	24VDC	
Length	5000mm	
Operating Temperature	from -20° to 50° C	
Color Rendering Index	>80	
Warranty	3 years against manufacturing defects	
Agency Approval	CE, RoHS	



Power Available color (W) Temperatures	LED Chip Lumen Efficacy			ID Darling	Available	
	3000K	4000K	6000K	IP Rating	Beam Angles	
60W	2400K 2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K RED,GREEN,BLUE	95lm/W	100lm/W	110lm/W	68	120°

Standard option.

Non-standard products may be subject to MOQ. Contact your regional sales representative for more information.